
 Sandwich / Finger Food Package - Great Value Catering

   Wraps (20 Pieces)

Sandwiches (30 Pieces)

Egg Mayo

Tuna 

Spicy Tuna 

Sardine 

Chicken Ham 

Chicken Nugget

Crab Stick

Vegetarian (Veggie)

RM  90

RM105

RM105

RM105

RM105

RM105

RM105

RM  90

Scrambled Egg

Tuna  

Hot Dog 

Minced Chicken 

Vegetarian (Veggie)

RM119

RM150

RM150

RM170

RM119

Hot Food (15 Pax)

         Drinks

Hot Dog (20 Pieces)  

Hot Dog, Mayo, Chilli Sos

Hot Dog, Egg, Mayo, Chilli Sos

Hot Dog , Egg, Nacho Cheese

RM  95

RM140

RM170

Drinking Water 250ml

Drinking Water 500ml

Lychee Packet Drink

Orange Packet Drink

RM1

RM2

RM3

RM3

Potato Curry Puff

Vegetarian Spring Roll

Chicken Nugget

Fried Mee Hoon

Kampung Fried Rice

RM  30

RM  30

RM  40

RM120

RM120

Premium Sandwiches 
(10 Pieces - RM99)

Premium Crab Stick
Crab Stick, Fried Egg,
Sliced Cheese, Lettuce,
Mayo, White Bread

Premium Ham
Chicken Ham, Fried
Egg, Cheese, Lettuce,
Tomato, Mayo, Bread

Premium Tuna
Tuna, Fried Egg, Sliced
Cheese, Lettuce, Mayo,
White Bread

Premium Corn & Ham
Chicken Ham, Sweet
Corn, Sliced Cheese,
Mayo, White Bread

👍🏻

Order Before 5pm For Next Day Delivery. To Request Quotation or Order, WhatsApp to 011 - 1028 7888


